
Mega HøstcupResultat
Gutter 10
1
2
3
3

TANG Derrick, Fokus BTK
ALMÄNG Elias, B-72
TVEIT HOLAND Noel Sebastian, Skien BTK
ERIKSEN Liam, Hvam

Final
Semi
Semi

TANG Derrick - ALMÄNG Elias
TANG Derrick - TVEIT HOLAND Noel Sebastian
ALMÄNG Elias - ERIKSEN Liam

4, 2, 9
7, 5, 5
6, 9, -9, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 11 - B72 hallen
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

ABDI Saaid, Oslo BTK
RISON Lennox H, Larkollen IL
GRAVSETH Jørgen, B-72
JENSEN Liam Matheo, Oslo BTK
KUBIS Emil, Skien BTK
RYLCHUK Illia, Skien BTK
MÆHLE Cedric, Modum BTK
QURESHI Sharif, B-72
VIKTOR Olsen, Fokus BTK
GREGERTSEN Sondre, Eiker BTK
TANG Derrick, Fokus BTK
GODBOLE Aarash, Fornebu BTK
LIVRUD Ola, Eiker BTK
SJETNAN SEMB Fredrik, Husøy og Foynland IF
KLAVENES-BERGE Johannes, Husøy og Foynland 
IF
ASKJER Axel, Husøy og Foynland IF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

ABDI Saaid - RISON Lennox H
ABDI Saaid - GRAVSETH Jørgen
RISON Lennox H - JENSEN Liam Matheo
ABDI Saaid - KUBIS Emil
RISON Lennox H - RYLCHUK Illia
GRAVSETH Jørgen - MÆHLE Cedric
JENSEN Liam Matheo - QURESHI Sharif
Saaid Abdi vann på WO mot Olsen Viktor
RISON Lennox H - GREGERTSEN Sondre
GRAVSETH Jørgen - TANG Derrick
JENSEN Liam Matheo - GODBOLE Aarash
KUBIS Emil - LIVRUD Ola
RYLCHUK Illia - SJETNAN SEMB Fredrik
MÆHLE Cedric - KLAVENES-BERGE Johannes
QURESHI Sharif - ASKJER Axel

5, -9, -8, 6, 7
4, 8, 9
8, -10, -5, 11, 9
4, 4, 6
2, 7, 3
5, 5, -9, 10
6, 7, -9, 2

7, 9, 2
8, 7, 9
6, 6, 8
-10, 7, 6, 10
9, 9, 3
11, 4, 12
10, -7, 8, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 12
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

ABDI Saaid, Oslo BTK
BELLINI Erik, Oslo BTK
FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø, Oslo BTK
GRAVSETH Jørgen, B-72
KAASA Ulrik, Larvik BTK
RISON Lennox H, Larkollen IL
QURESHI Siddique, B-72
ARONSEN Isaac, Skien BTK
TOURAY Yusupha Diallo, Oslo BTK
QURESHI Sharif, B-72
SJETNAN SEMB Fredrik, Husøy og Foynland IF
FUTANE Tanmay, Skien BTK
FLÅTEN Oskar Mateo, Oslo BTK
RYLCHUK Illia, Skien BTK
KONGELF Viktor Wei Li, Larvik BTK
JENSEN Liam Matheo, Oslo BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

ABDI Saaid - BELLINI Erik
ABDI Saaid - FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø
BELLINI Erik - GRAVSETH Jørgen
ABDI Saaid - KAASA Ulrik
BELLINI Erik - RISON Lennox H
FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø - QURESHI Siddique
GRAVSETH Jørgen - ARONSEN Isaac
ABDI Saaid - TOURAY Yusupha Diallo
BELLINI Erik - QURESHI Sharif
FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø - SJETNAN SEMB Fredrik
GRAVSETH Jørgen - FUTANE Tanmay
KAASA Ulrik - FLÅTEN Oskar Mateo
RISON Lennox H - RYLCHUK Illia
QURESHI Siddique - KONGELF Viktor Wei Li
ARONSEN Isaac - JENSEN Liam Matheo

-6, 7, 6, 6
7, 8, 10
10, 9, 5
9, 9, 8
-9, 7, -8, 8, 8
-5, 10, -5, 6, 10
-7, 6, -8, 6, 6
5, 5, 7
3, 13, 7
1, 2, 6
6, -8, 7, 7
6, 8, 7
6, 6, 9
6, 7, 5
8, -9, -7, 9, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 13
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

ABDI Saaid, Oslo BTK
BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse, B-72
KJERNSMOEN Mathias, B-72
BELLINI Erik, Oslo BTK
MARTINIUSSEN Vencent, Husøy og Foynland IF
BAKKEN Marcus Pierobon, Oslo BTK
MONDONEDO Samuel Andre, Oslo BTK
JENSEN Liam Matheo, Oslo BTK
KJØLSØ Emma, Harestua
KLETTE Adrian, Oslo BTK
ARSIC Mihajlo, Oslo BTK
RISON Lennox H, Larkollen IL
ØDEGAARD Jonas Kruhaug, Modum BTK
FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø, Oslo BTK
ERLANDSEN Niklas Halvard, Fokus BTK
KAASA Ulrik, Larvik BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

ABDI Saaid - BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse
ABDI Saaid - KJERNSMOEN Mathias
BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse - BELLINI Erik
ABDI Saaid - MARTINIUSSEN Vencent
BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse - BAKKEN Marcus Pierobon
KJERNSMOEN Mathias - MONDONEDO Samuel Andre
BELLINI Erik - JENSEN Liam Matheo
ABDI Saaid - KJØLSØ Emma
BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse - KLETTE Adrian
KJERNSMOEN Mathias - ARSIC Mihajlo
BELLINI Erik - RISON Lennox H
MARTINIUSSEN Vencent - ØDEGAARD Jonas Kruhaug
BAKKEN Marcus Pierobon - FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø
Samuel Andre Mondonedo vann på WO mot Niklas 
Halvard Erlandsen
JENSEN Liam Matheo - KAASA Ulrik

10, 7, 5
4, 8, -11, -4, 6
-8, 9, 4, 8
8, 8, 7
8, 11, -7, 5
2, 4, 2
9, 7, 9
6, 10, -9, 6
6, 7, -9, -9, 7
7, 6, 8
8, -7, 7, 12
9, 7, 8
4, 4, -7, 12

8, -12, 8, 5

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 15
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

SIGVALDSEN Nikolai, B-72
KONOW Sebastian, B-72
FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius, Husøy og Foynland IF
BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus, Larvik BTK
ERLANDSEN Niklas Halvard, Fokus BTK
ZHU Boming, Fornebu BTK
DAGSLETT Filip, B-72
TANG Dylan, Fokus BTK
GHEORGHIU-FOSS Julian, Fokus BTK
BAKKEN Marcus Pierobon, Oslo BTK
PRADHAN Sridhar, Kjelsås BTK
HALSE Jacob Wethal, B-72
KLETTE Adrian, Oslo BTK
KJERNSMOEN Mathias, B-72
JOHANSSON Gustav, Fokus BTK
MARTINIUSSEN Vencent, Husøy og Foynland IF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

SIGVALDSEN Nikolai - KONOW Sebastian
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai - FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius
KONOW Sebastian - BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai - ERLANDSEN Niklas Halvard
KONOW Sebastian - ZHU Boming
FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius - DAGSLETT Filip
BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus - TANG Dylan
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai - GHEORGHIU-FOSS Julian
KONOW Sebastian - BAKKEN Marcus Pierobon
FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius - PRADHAN Sridhar
BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus - HALSE Jacob Wethal
ERLANDSEN Niklas Halvard - KLETTE Adrian
ZHU Boming - KJERNSMOEN Mathias
DAGSLETT Filip - JOHANSSON Gustav
TANG Dylan - MARTINIUSSEN Vencent

3, 7, 8
8, -9, -9, 7, 12
-9, 7, 3, 6
5, 6, -8, 6
-6, 9, -8, 7, 9
8, 5, 4
9, 7, 8
8, 8, 6
4, -11, 7, 7
12, 2, 2
2, 3, -8, 10
8, 3, 1
1, 6, 9
12, 7, 4
3, 8, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer C
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9

SUICH Natalia, Oslo BTK
TORP Lars André, Fornebu BTK
LOBBEN Bjørn Erik, Modum BTK
SADIQ Lotfullah, Oslo BTK
KARLSRUD Odd Alexander, Harestua
NGUYEN Khoa Nam, Oslo BTK
LUBKO Artem, Oslo BTK
SKJØLD-HINZE Fredrik, Fokus BTK
BETANCOR Luis, Randesund IL - BTG
MINGE Anders Lerche, Sarpsborg BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

SUICH Natalia - TORP Lars André
Natalia Suich vann på WO mot Bjørn Erik Lobben
TORP Lars André - SADIQ Lotfullah
SUICH Natalia - KARLSRUD Odd Alexander
TORP Lars André - NGUYEN Khoa Nam
LOBBEN Bjørn Erik - LUBKO Artem
Lotfullah Sadiq vann på WO mot Fredrik Skjøld-Hinze
TORP Lars André - BETANCOR Luis
LOBBEN Bjørn Erik - MINGE Anders Lerche

8, 3, 6

-6, 8, 8, 7
7, 6, -8, 8
6, -7, 7, 7
-6, 5, 9, 8

3, 6, 7
7, -7, 7, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Mega HøstcupResultat
Herrer Eldre Junior
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9

LARSEN Matias, B-72
HALVORSEN Mathias, B-72
ANDERSEN Frans Daniel, Husøy og Foynland IF
TORUM Mats Aagaard, Fokus BTK
BRUNE Isak Fang, Oslo BTK
ZHU Boming, Fornebu BTK
TORUM Ulrik Aagaard, Fokus BTK
FOSS-INDREHUS Filip, Oslo BTK
KONOW Sebastian, B-72
SCOTT Markus, B-72
FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius, Husøy og Foynland IF
MARKUSSEN Mathias, Fornebu BTK
ØDEGÅRD Ola, Fornebu BTK
ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy, Fornebu BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

LARSEN Matias - HALVORSEN Mathias
LARSEN Matias - ANDERSEN Frans Daniel
HALVORSEN Mathias - TORUM Mats Aagaard
LARSEN Matias - BRUNE Isak Fang
HALVORSEN Mathias - ZHU Boming
ANDERSEN Frans Daniel - TORUM Ulrik Aagaard
TORUM Mats Aagaard - FOSS-INDREHUS Filip
ANDERSEN Frans Daniel - KONOW Sebastian
TORUM Mats Aagaard - SCOTT Markus
BRUNE Isak Fang - FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius
ZHU Boming - MARKUSSEN Mathias
TORUM Ulrik Aagaard - ØDEGÅRD Ola
FOSS-INDREHUS Filip - ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy

9, -6, 6, 5
7, 7, 3
9, 4, 9
3, 7, 1
8, 6, 10
-8, 10, 7, 10
-6, 10, 5, 7
6, -8, 5, 9
12, 3, 7
5, 6, 12
9, 9, 10
-9, 8, 8, 6
-10, 8, 6, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer F
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9

MÆHLE Cedric, Modum BTK
NORDAHL Christine, Bærums Verk
KHAN Ayaan, B-72
ERIKSEN Ruben, Hvam
FJÆLLINGSDAL Jan Ove, Lynild BTK
KÖLZOW Gunnar, Rakkestad Racketklubb
NYREN Lars Espen, Oslo BTK
MARTENS Kornelius Krane, Larvik BTK
FEVANG Fredrik Gunerius, Husøy og Foynland IF
FUTANE Tanmay, Skien BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

MÆHLE Cedric - NORDAHL Christine
MÆHLE Cedric - KHAN Ayaan
NORDAHL Christine - ERIKSEN Ruben
MÆHLE Cedric - FJÆLLINGSDAL Jan Ove
NORDAHL Christine - KÖLZOW Gunnar
KHAN Ayaan - NYREN Lars Espen
ERIKSEN Ruben - MARTENS Kornelius Krane
ERIKSEN Ruben - FEVANG Fredrik Gunerius
Jan Ove Fjællingsdal vann på WO mot Tanmay Futane

11, 7, -8, 6
6, -4, -9, 3, 6
3, -9, -11, 4, 7
3, 3, -8, 4
9, 7, -5, -9, 8
6, 7, -9, 8
-9, 7, -5, 6, 6
-11, 7, 2, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Junior
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

HALVORSEN Mathias, B-72
ZHU Boming, Fornebu BTK
SKJØLD-HINZE Fredrik, Fokus BTK
ØDEGÅRD Ola, Fornebu BTK
DAGSLETT Filip, B-72
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai, B-72
TORUM Ulrik Aagaard, Fokus BTK
TORUM Mats Aagaard, Fokus BTK
KLETTE Adrian, Oslo BTK
SCOTT Markus, B-72
MARKUSSEN Mathias, Fornebu BTK
BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus, Larvik BTK
FOSS-INDREHUS Filip, Oslo BTK
TANG Dylan, Fokus BTK
WATT Joshua Juul, Oslo BTK
KONOW Sebastian, B-72

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

HALVORSEN Mathias - ZHU Boming
HALVORSEN Mathias - SKJØLD-HINZE Fredrik
ZHU Boming - ØDEGÅRD Ola
HALVORSEN Mathias - DAGSLETT Filip
ZHU Boming - SIGVALDSEN Nikolai
SKJØLD-HINZE Fredrik - TORUM Ulrik Aagaard
ØDEGÅRD Ola - TORUM Mats Aagaard
HALVORSEN Mathias - KLETTE Adrian
ZHU Boming - SCOTT Markus
SKJØLD-HINZE Fredrik - MARKUSSEN Mathias
ØDEGÅRD Ola - BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus
DAGSLETT Filip - FOSS-INDREHUS Filip
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai - TANG Dylan
TORUM Ulrik Aagaard - WATT Joshua Juul
TORUM Mats Aagaard - KONOW Sebastian

-10, 7, 8, 6
9, 3, 11
8, -8, -10, 8, 11
11, 9, -9, 4
9, 6, 4
5, 7, 7
7, -5, 10, -7, 5
9, 8, 7
8, 7, 8
9, 1, 5
7, 10, 9
-7, 6, 8, 9
8, 7, 10
-4, 3, 9, 5
10, 7, 9, -9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Åpen
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9

LARSEN Matias, B-72
PETTERSSON Karl Robin Kristian, Snarøya BTK
ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy, Fornebu BTK
HALVORSEN Mathias, B-72
HAGEN Nikolai, Larkollen IL
BRUNE Isak Fang, Oslo BTK
BABRI Nasser, Sarpsborg BTK
TORPE Mikkel Berg, Fornebu BTK
MARCINIAK Hubert, Lia IL
FOSS-INDREHUS Filip, Oslo BTK
MARSTEIN Tollef, Lia IL
HORGEN Maria Linea, B-72

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

LARSEN Matias - PETTERSSON Karl Robin Kristian
LARSEN Matias - ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy
PETTERSSON Karl Robin Kristian - HALVORSEN 
Mathias
LARSEN Matias - HAGEN Nikolai
PETTERSSON Karl Robin Kristian - BRUNE Isak Fang
ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy - BABRI Nasser
HALVORSEN Mathias - TORPE Mikkel Berg
ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy - MARCINIAK Hubert
HAGEN Nikolai - FOSS-INDREHUS Filip
BRUNE Isak Fang - MARSTEIN Tollef
TORPE Mikkel Berg - HORGEN Maria Linea

6, 7, 9
5, 9, 6
7, 10, 7
6, 5, 7
7, 10, 6
7, 8, 11
-6, 8, 9, 9
-4, 13, -8, 10, 4
7, -6, 9, -10, 7
9, -10, 10, 7
4, 4, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenteklassen 1ere
1
2
3

NORDAHL Christine, Bærums Verk
IBRAHIM Sofia Mohammed, Oslo BTK
THAKKAR Vyakhya, Fokus BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenteklassen 2ere
1
2
3

KIRKEBY-GARSTAD Molly, Oslo BTK
HUSE Maria, B-72
QURESHI Maria, B-72

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenteklassen 3ere
1
2
3

STANGER Isabell, B-72
LARSEN Mille, B-72
TORP Emma, Fokus BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenteklassen 4ere
1
2
3

ERLANDSEN Pauline Sophie, Fokus BTK
TOMASGARD Emilie Gjølstad, B-72
HANSEN Amalie Hoksrød, Fokus BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 11-15
1
2
3
4

HORGEN Maria Linea, B-72
KARLSRUD Odd Alexander, Harestua
ANDERSEN Frans Daniel, Husøy og Foynland IF
BABRI Nasser, Sarpsborg BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 1-5
1
2
3
4
5

LARSEN Matias, B-72
PETTERSSON Karl Robin Kristian, Snarøya BTK
MYRAN Daniel, Fornebu BTK
HERTING Terje, Jevnaker BTK
VIKSTRØM Magnus, Kjelsås BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 16-20
1
2
3

GÖTESTAM Karl Olof, Jevnaker BTK
TORUM Ulrik Aagaard, Fokus BTK
MARKUSSEN Mathias, Fornebu BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 21-25
1
2
3
4

FEVANG Gabriel Gunerius, Husøy og Foynland IF
SIGVALDSEN Nikolai, B-72
LUBKO Artem, Oslo BTK
BRUNE Isak Fang, Oslo BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Mega HøstcupResultat
Ranking 26-30
1
2
3
4
5

HANSEN Jan Petter, Fredrikstad BTK
NGUYEN Khoa Nam, Oslo BTK
KARLSEN Nikolai, B-72
HAGEN Nikolai, Larkollen IL
LOBBEN Bjørn Erik, Modum BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 31-35
1
2
3
4
5

DAGSLETT Filip, B-72
LJUNGBLAD Filip Wike, Husøy og Foynland IF
ERIKSSON Jesper, Bærums Verk
EKRANN Terje, Lynild BTK
BREKKE Theodor, Eiker BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 36-40
1
2
3
4
5

BETANCOR Luis, Randesund IL - BTG
SCOTT Markus, B-72
HALSE Jacob Wethal, B-72
MARTINIUSSEN Frank, Larvik BTK
KONOW Sebastian, B-72

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 41-45
1
2
3
4
5

KVINGE Martine Pettersen, Kobra BTK
DURIC Vlatko, Fornebu BTK
LINDHOLM Erik, Lynild BTK
KLETTE Adrian, Oslo BTK
CHADKARN Watchara, Jevnaker BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 46-50
1
2
3
4

SADIQ Lotfullah, Oslo BTK
BAKKEN Marcus Pierobon, Oslo BTK
HERTING Tony, Jevnaker BTK
VUJKOV Vladimir Svemir, Oslo BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 51-55
1
2
3
4
5

JENSEN Liam Matheo, Oslo BTK
ABDI Saaid, Oslo BTK
LETHIGANGAS Eirik Knutsen, Kjelsås BTK
FJELDSTAD Magnus, B-72
RISON Lennox H, Larkollen IL

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 56-60
1
2
3
4
5

LJUNGBLAD Erik Wike, Husøy og Foynland IF
OSAWA Toshiro, Oslo BTK
JOHNSEN Fredrik, Skien BTK
BEKKEBRÅTEN Lasse, B-72
KJERNSMOEN Mathias, B-72

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 6-10
1
2
3
4

ABDARRAZZAQ Alafandy, Fornebu BTK
SUICH Natalia, Oslo BTK
HALVORSEN Mathias, B-72
FOSS-INDREHUS Filip, Oslo BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 61-65
1
2
3
4
5

MARTINIUSSEN Vencent, Husøy og Foynland IF
BAKKEN Stian Åndal, Bærums Verk
BOGER Raymond, Bærums Verk
KARLSRUD Malene, Harestua
FJÆLLINGSDAL Jan Ove, Lynild BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 66-70
1
2
3
4
5

FJELDSTAD Patrick Flø, Oslo BTK
QURESHI Siddique, B-72
GRAVSETH Jørgen, B-72
KAASA Ulrik, Larvik BTK
HUSE Daniel Natdanai, B-72

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 71-75
1
2
3
4

JOHANSSON Herman Braaten, Oppegård IL
HAUGEN Bjørn, Kobra BTK
QURESHI Sharif, B-72
GÖTESTAM Noah, Jevnaker BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 76-80
1
2
3
4
5

HOLMEN Victor, B-72
BØNNER Leo, Kjelsås BTK
GHEORGHIU-FOSS Julian, Fokus BTK
IVERSEN Hans Eirik Bue, Oslo BTK
RAADIM Haakon, B-72

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 81-85
1
2
3
4
5

MÆHLE Cedric, Modum BTK
KENARLIKDIJAN Aldric, B-72
KONGELF Viktor Wei Li, Larvik BTK
KJØLSØ Emma, Harestua
SANTORO HAAGENSEN Tomas, Oslo BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 86-90
1
2
3
4
5

PHAM Dan, B-72
KHAN Ayaan, B-72
KÖLZOW Gunnar, Rakkestad Racketklubb
ALMÄNG Elias, B-72
MURTHY Anirudh, Fornebu BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 91-95
1
2
3
4
5

NORDAHL Christine, Bærums Verk
KLETTE Per-Morten, Oslo BTK
SVEUM Sander Hansen, Harestua
EVENSEN Emil Ark, B-72
TAWIL Mohamad, Larvik BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ranking 96-100
1
2
3
4
5

KONGELF Ludvik Hao Li, Larvik BTK
PEEVOR-JOHNSON Sebastian, Larvik BTK
TENVIK Tim, Larvik BTK
SHEZAD Hamza, Fokus BTK
CABALLERO Frank, Larvik BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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